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2016 Data
Missouri

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

4,717
3,810
8,118

202
5,365

22,753

$220,529,900
$220,459,300
$300,014,000
$22,366,700

$434,257,500
$504,037,300

$2,351,884,100
$1,911,102,600
$2,386,216,000

$136,040,800
$1,225,801,500
$1,598,041,500

Total 44,965 $1,701,664,700 $9,609,086,500

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

47,765
7,746

569
2,853
2,392

901
5,053
1,415
2,420

603
0

$1,054,786,200
$520,015,000
$30,528,300

$129,474,300
$177,725,600
$26,847,200

$355,360,600
$34,951,600

$195,809,500
$51,534,000

$0

$5,080,629,700
$984,842,600
$93,129,600

$627,559,700
$2,002,791,400

$70,005,500
$1,242,320,700

$94,125,100
$554,425,700
$105,826,200

$0
Total 71,801 $2,582,071,600 $10,888,398,300

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

988
16,874

507
4,943
1,652
5,363
2,135
6,256
1,228

500
589

$14,658,300
$874,204,000
$27,097,200

$245,080,600
$119,665,200
$172,194,300
$166,611,300
$148,264,900
$98,847,100
$41,640,200
$9,695,800

$98,305,400
$1,631,344,900

$85,064,400
$1,567,445,800
$1,006,891,400

$396,363,100
$773,578,000
$409,870,600
$280,865,900
$110,120,200
$21,201,400

Total 41,086 $1,920,693,800 $6,399,683,200

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 157,852 $6,204,430,100 $26,897,168,000

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $1,578,002,700
State Taxes $869,050,200 $50,751,700
Total Taxes $2,447,052,900 $50,751,700


