The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Missouri



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	4,717	\$220,529,900	\$2,351,884,100
Meat	3,810	\$220,459,300	\$1,911,102,600
Poultry	8,118	\$300,014,000	\$2,386,216,000
Hides, Skins and Offal	202	\$22,366,700	\$136,040,800
Wholesaling and Distribution	5,365	\$434,257,500	\$1,225,801,500
Retail Sales	22,753	\$504,037,300	\$1,598,041,500
Total	44,965	\$1,701,664,700	\$9,609,086,500

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	47,765	\$1,054,786,200	\$5,080,629,700
Business and Personal Services	7,746	\$520,015,000	\$984,842,600
Construction	569	\$30,528,300	\$93,129,600
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	2,853	\$129,474,300	\$627,559,700
Manufacturing	2,392	\$177,725,600	\$2,002,791,400
Retail	901	\$26,847,200	\$70,005,500
Transportation & Communication	5,053	\$355,360,600	\$1,242,320,700
Travel and Entertainment	1,415	\$34,951,600	\$94,125,100
Wholesale	2,420	\$195,809,500	\$554,425,700
Government	603	\$51,534,000	\$105,826,200
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	71,801	\$2,582,071,600	\$10,888,398,300

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	988	\$14,658,300	\$98,305,400
Business and Personal Services	16,874	\$874,204,000	\$1,631,344,900
Construction	507	\$27,097,200	\$85,064,400
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	4,943	\$245,080,600	\$1,567,445,800
Manufacturing	1,652	\$119,665,200	\$1,006,891,400
Retail	5,363	\$172,194,300	\$396,363,100
Transportation & Communication	2,135	\$166,611,300	\$773,578,000
Travel and Entertainment	6,256	\$148,264,900	\$409,870,600
Wholesale	1,228	\$98,847,100	\$280,865,900
Government	500	\$41,640,200	\$110,120,200
Other	589	\$9,695,800	\$21,201,400
Total	41,086	\$1,920,693,800	\$6,399,683,200

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	157,852	\$6,204,430,100	\$26,897,168,000

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$1,578,002,700	
State Taxes	\$869,050,200	\$50,751,700
Total Taxes	\$2,447,052,900	\$50,751,700

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016